
NR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan 576

1 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 95 93 96 95 89 88 556 -10 x GOLD

2 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 92 92 94 94 90 93 555 -16 x SILVER

3 Khalel Abdullah ATM 94 94 95 90 91 90 554 -6 x BRONZE

4 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 91 96 90 92 88 84 541 -5 x

5 Aziz Yunus ATM 90 95 94 85 89 86 539 -3 x

6 Mohd. Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 93 89 88 90 90 85 535 -8 x

7 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 90 93 95 93 78 86 535 -7 x

8 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa Selangor 95 93 89 92 80 82 531 -8 x

9 Safirredzuan Salim Terengganu 92 92 92 97 90 63 526 -12 x

10 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 93 89 83 94 87 80 526 -10 x

11 Mohd. Zaidi Muhamad ATM 96 91 85 88 85 81 526 -4 x

12 Mohd. Aimanaisamudin Hassanudin Pahang 91 93 88 88 75 89 524 -5 x

13 Siau Zianyi Perak 93 92 89 85 85 78 522 -5 x

14 Henry Lee Kang Yee Melaka 89 91 84 89 86 83 522 -4 x

15 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 91 91 80 93 81 85 521 -6 x

16 Luqman Nul Hakim Pahang 81 96 88 89 87 80 521 -3 x

17 Eric Low Weichern Pahang 91 85 89 86 82 84 517 -3 x

18 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 94 86 87 87 79 82 515 -3 x

19 Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman Terengganu 88 91 88 86 84 77 514 -2 x

20 Peter Chung Yoke Onn Johor 92 92 86 83 76 82 511 -9 x

21 Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar Terengganu 94 90 79 77 87 79 506 -7 x

22 Joseph Lau Tiung Sheng Sarawak 89 92 85 82 69 84 501 -4 x

23 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 90 80 87 83 73 82 495 -6 x

24 Mohd. Norhaliddin Abd. Halim PDRM 85 91 76 89 70 75 486 -4 x

25 Rasma Roszaidi Rahmat PDRM 82 87 82 74 74 78 477 -3 x

26 Mohd. Azfar Bujang PDRM 93 90 73 82 41 81 460 -3 x

27 Shasmainur Ariff Mohd. Shah Pahang 70 82 71 91 86 40 440 -3 x

28 Azfar Zainol ATM 75 86 73 71 61 69 435 -5 x

29 Kamaruzaman Emran ATM 74 88 55 72 55 51 395 -1 x

30 Wellofince Wilis PDRM 84 85 33 WITHDRAW 202 -1 x

31 Hafiz Adzha Perak D N S 0 - x

32 Muhamad Syazrul Aris Sarawak D N S 0 - x

33 Alywin Lee Chun Hui Sarawak D N S 0 - x

FINAL RESULT
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Remark
150 sec 20 sec

03.04.2010

10 sec

Subang



Khalel Abdullah

Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed

Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan

ATM 277 278 277 265 270 261 1628 - 17 x GOLD

Khalel Abdullah 94 94 95 90 91 90 554 -6 x

Aziz Yunus 90 95 94 85 89 86 539 -3 x

Mohd. Ridhuan Mohamed 93 89 88 90 90 85 535 -8 x

PERAK 279 270 270 266 254 253 1592 - 24 x SILVER

Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan 92 92 94 94 90 93 555 -16 x

Siau Zianyi 93 92 89 85 85 78 522 -5 x

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif 94 86 87 87 79 82 515 -3 x

TERENGGANU 271 279 270 275 262 224 1581 - 19 x BRONZE

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. 91 96 90 92 88 84 541 -5 x

Safirredzuan Salim 92 92 92 97 90 63 526 -12 x

Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman 88 91 88 86 84 77 514 -2 x

PAHANG 263 280 256 270 243 254 1566 - 14 x

Mohd. Aimanaisamudin Hassanudin 91 93 88 88 75 89 524 -5 x

Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik 91 91 80 93 81 85 521 -6 x

Luqman Nul Hakim 81 96 88 89 87 80 521 -3 x

SELANGOR 278 262 259 269 240 244 1552 - 24 x

Rishipal Singh Dhanoa 95 93 89 92 80 82 531 -8 x

Tan Tong Tat 93 89 83 94 87 80 526 -10 x

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan 90 80 87 83 73 82 495 -6 x

PDRM 260 268 231 245 185 234 1423 - 10 x

Mohd. Norhaliddin Abd. Halim 85 91 76 89 70 75 486 -4 x

Rasma Roszaidi Rahmat 82 87 82 74 74 78 477 -3 x

Mohd. Azfar Bujang 93 90 73 82 41 81 460 -3 x

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang
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